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2/14/2012 1 City Council approve recommendation Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between January 30, 2012 and
February 6, 2012.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the
City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as
12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and
investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY12
Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera
City Clerk

Prepared by:

Claimant Amount

Ameriprise, Auto and Home Insurance,

Subrogee for David Golden $ 5,011.49
Bowles, Jeff 23,502.36
Brewer, Jr., Willie James 10,000.00
Candlish, Richard W. Amount Unknown
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Candlish, Wendy L.

Farmers Insurance Group, Subrogee
for Vesela Ranniker

Grager, Cindy

Guest, Nathaniel

Interinsurance Exchange of the
Automobile Club, Subrogee for
Cirilo Maldonado

Mercury Insurance Group, Subrogee
for Dany Duong

Miles Nichols, through his guardian,
Sonja Edwards

Shilling, Gloria

Terrazas, Rachel

250,000.00
4,164.03
364.69
50.00
11,954.71
986.09
Amount Unknown

Amount Unknown
1,915.75
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